Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Toshiya SASAKI	06/11/1999
Masahiko KAWAGUCHI	06/16/1999
Keishiro AMAYA	06/16/2006
Kazuyoshi UCHIYAMA	06/11/1999
Eita TAMEZAWA	06/16/1999

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd.		
Street Address:	10-1 Higashikotari 1-chome		
City:	Nagaokakyo-shi, Kyoto-fu		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	617-8555		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10269588

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)637-1499

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7036371480

Email: smcvean@kbiplaw.com
Correspondent Name: Keating & Bennett, LLP
Address Line 1: 8180 Greensboro Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 850

500178009

Address Line 4: McLean, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 36856.967

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sonia V. McVean

PATENT

REEL: 018510 FRAME: 0314

JP \$40.00 10

Total Attachments: 2

source=36856-967-PTO-20061109-Assignment#page1.tif source=36856-967-PTO-20061109-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018510 FRAME: 0315

Attorney Docket No.: 36856.190

ASSIGNMENT (WORLDWIDE)

KAWAGUC ASSIGNOR),	REAS, we, Toshiya S HI, Keishiro AMAS , have invented and o NT AND PRODUCT	YA and Eita TAM wn a certain inver	IEZAWA (hereintion entitled EL)	nafter referred to as
Letters Patent	t of the United States	has been		
<u>·,/</u>	executed on even dated on	ate herewith; as Seria	al No	-
shi, Kyoto-fu	entire interest in, to a	(hereinafter referre	ed to as ASSIGN	n 2-chome, Nagaokakyo- EE), is desirous of nited States Letters Patent t
consideration the receipt of ASSIGNOR: and interest to therefor on sa for the full te applications t	of the payment by A which is hereby acknowledge hereby sells, assigns to the said invention a	ASSIGNEE to ASS nowledged, and fo and transfers to As and all Letters Pate of continuation, divi- th the same may be world, including all	IGNOR of the sur other good and SSIGNEE the ful nt of the United sision, renewal, sur granted; and all the rights accru	bstitute or reissue thereof Letters Patent and
	GNOR hereby coven be made or entered in			ment or encumbrance has ssignment and sale;
promptly wit said Letters I same in any i ASSIGNEE apply for, ob	Patent as may be know interference or litigat or its legal represente	and documents relation and accessible ion related thereto ative any and all partionees said applications.	ting to said applite ASSIGNOR and will prompt apers, instrument ion, said invention.	cation, said invention and nd will testify as to the y execute and deliver to s or affidavits required to on and said Letters Patent
Dated:	Jane 11, 1999	, 	Tochiya Toshiya SASA	
Dated:	Tune 11.1999	<u> </u>	Nazuyoshi UC	-Clchiyama HIYAMA

PATENT REEL: 018510 FRAME: 0316 Dated: June 15, 1999

Masahiko Kawaguchi
Masahiko KAWAGUCHI

Dated: June-16, 1999

Keishiro amaya

Dated: June . 16. 1999

Eita Tamezawa

Eita TAMEZAWA

511/78074.02 042899/1531/36856.00190

2

1-91 P.06